AHD / CVI / TVI / (PVI) SERIESCOLOR CMOS CAMERA
Unit: ± 0.5 mm
Progressive
Front View
Rolling
Please Check Model Information Table for Lens Specification and View Angle
Infinity
N/A

S62012-4F  (71°) S62012-4T  (76°)
S62012-3C  (86°) S62012-3F  (87°)
2114.2
14.2
66114
The dynamic range of the image
sensor is the brightness range of
the light that the sensor can acquire
and output the image without loss of
information.
WDR (Wide Dynamic Range)
WDR Camera Normal Camera
S66114  No Lens
14.2
14.2 33
S66114-69  (69°)
26.414.2
14.2
S66114-93  (93°)
14.2
14.2 33
S66114-118  (118°)
S66114-68  (68°)
14.2
14.2
35
61611

Ø 6
8.6 13.8
Ø 6
8.6 11.6
Ø 8
8.6 11.8
8.6 11.5
Ø 7
8.6 8.5
S41488-2E  (104°) S41488-2ES  (104°)
S41488-2V  (79°) S41488-3K  (79°)
S41488-3T  (67°)S41488-3M  (62°)    S41488-3X6  (62°)
30809
B30809  No Lens
Ø 9.7 22.5
B30809-88  (88°)
Ø 9.7 26
with LED
Ø 9.7 27.2
B30809-77  (77°)
Ø 9.7 25
with LED
Ø 9.7 26
B30809-93  (93°)
Ø 9.7 26
with LED
Ø 9.7 28.2
B30809-120  (120°)
31Ø 9.7
with LED
33Ø 9.7
B30809-52  (52°)
Ø 9.7 28.7
with LED
29Ø 9.7
B30809-158  (158°)
Ø 9.7 28
Ø 9.7  29.2
with LED
B30809-88M  (88°)
Ø 9.7 26
with LED
Ø 9.7 27.2
AHD / CVI / TVI / (PVI) SERIESCOLOR CMOS CAMERA

Camera with OSD Controller
▲ S44788E-4E
50 cm (OD 1.9 mm) 50 cm 25 cm
321A6 / 257A6
24.7
4.2
6.3
28.46.3
6.5 30.3
26.56.3
28.46.3
Ø 7.6 33.9
B321A6 / B257A6  No Lens
27.86.3
with LED
B321A6-79  (79°)    B257A6-63  (63°)
32113 / 25713
B32113 / B25713  No Lens
with LED
T25713-145  (145°)
6.3 28.6
with LED
B321A6-90  (90°)    B257A6-72  (72°) B321A6-95  (95°)    B257A6-76  (76°)
B321A6-102  (102°)    B257A6-81  (81°)
Ø 7.5 30.3
with LED
B321A6-163  (163°)    B257A6-130  (130°)
with LED
Ø 7.6 33.9
28.6
with LED